

Financial Bid

NIT No. CURAJ/R/F.127/2021/3641 dated 16.03.2021

Name of Work: Site Preparation work for installation of BioKube Wastewater Treatment Plant, Central University of Rajasthan.

S.No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount(Rs.)
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.				
1.1	All kinds of soil	168	cum	181.85	30523.52
2	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	58.6	cum	219.65	12871.49
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level :				
3.1	1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)	6	cum	5789.60	32305.97
4	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in:				
4.1	Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	37	cum	6157.45	228265.29
5	15 mm cement plaster on the rough side of single or half brick wall of mix :				
5.1	1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)	82	Sqm	292.85	23896.56
6	12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix :				
6.1	1:4 (1 cement: 4 fine sand)	127	Sqm	328.25	41585.99
7	Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement, including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete.				
7.1	40 mm thick with 20 mm nominal size stone aggregate	21.3	Sqm	498.35	10614.86
8	Supplying of White sand stone slab 75 mm thick (un-dressed)	26.65	Sqm	900	23985.00
9	Supplying and fixing C.I. cover without frame for manholes :				
9.1	455x610 mm rectangular C.I. cover (light duty) the weight of the cover to be not less than 23 kg	8	each	1326.25	10610.00
	Total Amount			Rs.	414659

We hereby ready to execute the work% (in words.....)
ABOVE/BELOW/At PAR on the estimated cost put to tender.

Total tender amount quoted after considering the percentage in figure: Rs.....

Signature & Seal of the Bidder with date